

CS 247/18

JASPREET SINGH ARORA Vs. VISHAL KAUSHIK

17.07.2023

Present: None.

Certain clarifications are required.

Put up for clarifications, if any/consideration on

09.08.2023.

(Ajay Garg)
Additional District Judge-01
(East), KKD Court, Delhi/17.07.2023