

CS 247/18

JASPREET SINGH ARORA Vs. VISHAL KAUSHIK

04.09.2023

Present: Sh. Tarun Khanna, ld. Counsel for plaintiff.

Sh. J.G. Goswami, ld. Proxy counsel for defendant.

Put up for purpose fixed on **15.09.2023**.

(Ajay Garg)

**Additional District Judge-01
(East), KKD Court, Delhi/04.09.2023**