

CS 247/18

JASPREET SINGH ARORA Vs. VISHAL KAUSHIK

07.10.2023

Present: Sh. Zahoor Mehndi, Id. Proxy counsel for plaintiff.
None for defendant.

At request, put up along-with connected case on
16.11.2023.

(Ajay Garg)
Additional District Judge-01
(East), KKD Court, Delhi/07.10.2023