

CS 247/18

Jaspreet Singh Arora Vs. Vishal Kaushik

04.12.2023

Present: Sh. Tarun Khanna, Id. Counsel for plaintiff.
Sh. Puneet Kumar Saxena, Id. Counsel for
defendant.

Put up on **11.01.2024** along-with connected case for
purpose fixed since the merits of the case have bearing on the
merits of the another case.

(Ajay Garg)
Additional District Judge-01
(East), KKD Court, Delhi/04.12.2023