

ANSHU VERMA Vs. SIKKA INFRASTRUCTURE PVT.LTD

02.02.2024

Present: Sh. Surender Singh Ld. Counsel for plaintiff.
AR of Defendant in person.

WS on behalf of defendant is filed. Copy supplied to the plaintiff through e-mail.

Put up for completion of pleadings, admission-denial of documents and framing of issues on 15.03.2024.

(Pooja Jain)
Addl. District Judge-03
East/KKD Courts/Delhi
02.02.2024