

CS 247/18
JASPREET SINGH ARORA
Vs.
VISHAL KAUSHIK

07.02.2024

Present : Mr. Tarun Khanna, Ld. Counsel for plaintiff.
 Mr. Puneet Kumar Saxena, Ld. Counsel for
 defendant.

At request, put up along-with the connected matter
on **02.04.2024**.

(Ajay Garg)
Additional District Judge-01
(East)/KKD/Delhi/07.02.2024